@

BASKE TBALL

ARBITRAL TRIBUNAL



Welcome

Last User Conference 2019
Participants

BAT Team

Annual Meeting of the Arbitrators
Outline

10:30-10:40
10:40-11:30

11:30-12:15

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

13:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

Welcome address and introduction to the conference

BAT activity report and floor discussion: “Developments and
lessons to be learned since the last user conference”

Panel and floor discussion: “How fo further reduce time and
cost of BAT proceedings”

Presentation and floor discussion: “A peak info the crystal
ball - ideas for the future of the BAT'

Presentations and floor discussion:
e ‘FIBA regulations vs. pacta sunt servanda”

e “BAT jurisprudence on Verwirkung”

Presentations and floor discussion:
e "A User’s perspective on the honouring of BAT awards’

o “FIBA’s assistance in securing the honouring of BAT
awards”

Floor discussion: “Users ask questions or make comments —
the BAT responds’




	Foliennummer 1
	Welcome

