

BASKETBALL ARBITRAL TRIBUNAL

Welcome

- Last User Conference 2019
- Participants
- BAT Team
- Annual Meeting of the Arbitrators
- Outline

10:30-10:40	Welcome address and introduction to the conference
10:40-11:30	BAT activity report and floor discussion: "Developments and lessons to be learned since the last user conference"
11:30-12:15	Panel and floor discussion: "How to further reduce time and cost of BAT proceedings"
13:30-14:15	Presentation and floor discussion: "A peak into the crystal ball – ideas for the future of the BAT"
14:15-15:00	Presentations and floor discussion: • "FIBA regulations vs. pacta sunt servanda" • "BAT jurisprudence on Verwirkung"
15:30-16:30	Presentations and floor discussion: * "A User's perspective on the honouring of BAT awards" * "FIBA's assistance in securing the honouring of BAT awards"
16:30-17:00	Floor discussion: "Users ask questions or make comments – the BAT responds"